APPENDIX A

MILL PARK REBELZ #
(TEAM NAME) - SUMMER 2015

COACH: Name Mobile No
TEAM MANAGER: Name Mobile No

Playing | Player Name Parent’s Mobile No and Name
#




APPENDIX

TEAM NAME: Mill Park Rebelz Team No AGE GROUP: Playing age group SEASON:  Summer 2015
COACH: Name MOBILE:  Mobile No
TEAM MANAGER: Name MOBILE:  Mobile No
Name Date of Birth Address Contact Rego Birth Uniform | Clearance Fees Received
Form Certificate
PRESIDENT: MOBILE:




APPENDIX

MILL PARK REBELZ

Date

Received from

For

Receipt No

Balance

Team #
(TEAM NAME) SUMMER 2015 PAYMENT
LOG
Date Received from For $ Receipt No Balance
From Treasurer 4 x Game +$148 $148
fees
Game Fees -$37 $111
Joe Bloggs Balance +$100 82 $211
Fees
Sue Wilkes Merch +$22 83 $233
Game Fees -$37 $196
Game Fees -$37 $159
Game Fees -$37 $122
To Treasurer -$122 353894
From Treasurer 4x Game +$148 $148

fees




APPENDIX

MILL PARK REBELZ #

(TEAM NAME) SUMMER 2015 SCORING ROSTER

Name 18/7

257

01/8

08/8

15/8

22/8 29/8

05/9

12/9

19/9

26/9

3/10

10/10

17/10

24/10

31/10

7/11

14/11

21/11

28/11

5/12

12/12

S

S3NVO ON — SAVAITOH TO0HDJS

S3NVO ON — SAVAITOH TO0HDJS

Grading Games

Finals Games




