

## **MILL PARK REBELZ #** (TEAM NAME) - SUMMER 2015

COACH: TEAM MANAGER: Name Name

Mobile No Mobile No

Playing #	Player Name	Parent's Mobile No and Name



TEAM NAME:Mill Park Rebelz Team NoCOACH:NameTEAM MANAGER:Name

AGE GROUP:Playing age groupMOBILE:Mobile NoMOBILE:Mobile No

SEASON: Summer 2015

Name	Date of Birth	Address	Contact	Rego Form	Birth Certificate	Uniform	Clearance	Fees	Received

PRESIDENT:

MOBILE:



## MILL PARK REBELZ Team #

(TEAM NAME) SUMMER 2015 PAYMENT
LOG

Date	Received from	For	\$	Receipt No	Balance
	From Treasurer	4 x Game fees	+\$148		\$148
	Game Fees		-\$37		\$111
	Joe Bloggs	Balance Fees	+ \$100	82	\$211
	Sue Wilkes	Merch	+\$22	83	\$233
	Game Fees		-\$37		\$196
	Game Fees		-\$37		\$159
	Game Fees		-\$37		\$122
	To Treasurer		-\$122	353894	-
	From Treasurer	4x Game fees	+\$148		\$148

Date	Received from	For	\$ Receipt No	Balance
-				

## MILL PARK REBELZ #

(TEAM NAME) SUMMER 2015 SCORING ROSTER

No	Name	18/7	25/7	01/8	08/8	15/8	22/8	29/8	05/9	12/9	19/9	26/9	3/10	10/10	17/10	24/10	31/10	7/11	14/11	21/11	28/11	5/12	12/12
									S			S	S			S							
						S				S		SCHOOL	SCHOOL				S						
					S													S					
				S								HOLIDAYS	HOLIDAYS						S				
			S									– NO	- NO	Ś									
		S										GAMES	GAMES		S								
								S				S	S										

Grading Games

Fi

Finals Games